Open Nederlandse Kampioenschappen 2009

Eindhoven, 12. - 14.6.2009

Medaille statistiek

Alle wedstrijden

. Eiffel Swimmers PSV
. KNzZB
E.ON-NZA
AZ&PC
wvZz
. Zwemvereniging Hoorn
. De Dolfijn
. Comité de Provence
. Nord Pas de Calais
. DWK
. De Stormvogel
. Orca
. ZC Valkenburg
. OZ&PC
De Schotejil
16. ZPC Bikkel Hoogeveen
17. De Dinkel
18. MNC Dordrecht
ZON/S&S
20. De Rijn
Vlaardingen
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22. ANKER TEAM GRONINGEN

23. TriVia
ZNZ
De Columbiaan
De Biesboschzwemmers
27. De ZijllLGB
Hellas-Glana
Dz&PC
30. Van Uden-De Gouwe
Zignea
32. Zwemlust/Utrecht (SG)
MSV- Zeemacht
34. VZC-E&P

13-033
00-000
D20000
06-002
10-042
08-013
07-009
00-001
00-003
05-014
12-010
02-013
14-036
04-018
11-058
03-008
04-004
11-075
14-038
05-043
11-074
01-051
01-047
04-044
09-009
13-007
09-026
14-054
02-004
09-037
04-035
06-057
08-035
06-023

Heren

Goud Zilver Brons

NED 12 12
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
FRA
FRA
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED - - -
NED - - -
NED - 1 3
NED - 1 2
NED - - -
NED - 1 1
NED - - -
NED -

NED - 1 1
NED - - -
NED - - -
NED - - -
NED - -

NED - - 2
NED - - 1
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Alle
Goud Zilver Brons Totaal

21 16 12 49
11 - 1 12
7 10 12 29
6 8 7 21
5 2 2 9
4 2 - 6
4 1 2 7
3 3 5 11
2 3 2 7
2 1 5 8
1 4 1 6
1 3 2 6
1 2 2 5
1 2 - 3
1 2 - 3
1 1 1 3
1 - 1 2
1 - - 1
1 - - 1
- 2 1 3
- 2 1 3
- 1 3 4
- 1 2 3
- 1 2 3
- 1 2 3
- 1 2 3
- 1 1 2
- 1 1 2
- 1 1 2
- 1 - 1
- 1 - 1
- - 2 2
- - 2 2
- - 1 1

onjuistheden?

mail naar: nkinschrijvingen@knzb.nl

Splash Meet Manager 2007, Build 3322
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